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Pos
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532

194

345

131

172

513

427

55

106

Competitor

Linus Jung

Jonathan Frank
Fabian Kling

Damian Zdunek

Lynn Valk

Hannes Luders

Terry Beth
Fiete-Joost Radbruch

Matvei Lankin

Laps
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11

11

Last Lap
2:14.275
2:14.245
2:16.778
2:20.909
2:22.807
2:24.418
2:29.932
2:43.158
2:32.266

3:24.732

Diff

14.372

39.848

58.793

1:24.121

2:02.632

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

4 Runden

Gap

14.372
25.476
18.945
25.328
38.511

1 Runde
5.785
1:35.740

3 Runden

Total Time

25:59.421

26:13.793

26:39.269

26:58.214

27:23.542

28:02.053

26:43.328

26:49.113

28:24.853

26:10.593

Best Lap

2:09.639
2:08.946
2:09.926
2:12.810
2:14.944
2:20.345
2:18.410
2:26.043

3:14.174
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