	Pos		Competitor	Laps	Last Lap	Diff	Gap	Total Time	Best Lap
<b>P8</b>	1	532	Constantin Piller	12	2:14.275	-	-	25:59.421	2:08.696
<b>P8</b>	2	3	Linus Jung	12	2:14.245	14.372	14.372	26:13.793	2:09.639
<b>8</b> 8	3	194	Jonathan Frank	12	2:16.778	39.848	25.476	26:39.269	2:08.946
<b>8</b> 8	4	345	Fabian Kling	12	2:20.909	58.793	18.945	26:58.214	2:09.926
<b>28</b> 8	5	131	Damian Zdunek	12	2:22.807	1:24.121	25.328	27:23.542	2:12.810
<b>8</b> 8	6	172	Lynn Valk	12	2:24.418	2:02.632	38.511	28:02.053	2:14.944
<b>₽</b> 8	7	513	Hannes Lüders	11	2:29.932	1 Runde	1 Runde	26:43.328	2:20.345
<u> </u>	8	427	Terry Beth	11	2:43.158	1 Runde	5.785	26:49.113	2:18.410
<b>₽</b> 8	9	55	Fiete-Joost Radbruch	11	2:32.266	1 Runde	1:35.740	28:24.853	2:26.043
<b>₽</b> 8	10	106	Matvei Lankin	8	3:24.732	4 Runden	3 Runden	26:10.593	3:14.174